
ACTIVE 

CALCASIEU PARISH SCHOOL BOARD 

SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS – PPACA OPTION 

EFFECTIVE 5/1/2020 
 
 

 

BENEFITS PPO NON-PPO 

Maximum Benefit Unlimited Unlimited 
 

 

Deductible 
Single 

**Family 

 
 

 

$5,000 

$9,000 

 
 

 

$10,000 

$18,000 

 

 

Agg. Out of Pocket 

Single 

**Family 

 
 

 

$5,000 
$9,000 

 
 

 

$10,000 
$18,000 

In-Patient/Out-Patient 

Benefits 

100% 
After deductible is met 

80% 
After deductible is met 

 

 

Prescription Drugs 

 

 

100% Generic 

80% Name Brand 

 

 

100% Generic 

80% Name Brand 

 

PREMIUMS - ACTIVE 
 
    Employee  94.86 
  *Family 398.79 
 
 
 

 

*Family coverage includes the employee and any dependent(s). 

**Deductible – Individual members on family policy cannot contribute 

more than $6,850 to family deductible and/or out of pocket max. 


