ACTIVE CALCASIEU PARISH SCHOOL BOARD SCHEDULE OF BENEFITS – PPACA OPTION EFFECTIVE 5/1/2020

BENEFITS	PPO	NON-PPO
Maximum Benefit	Unlimited	Unlimited
Deductible Single **Family	\$5,000 \$9,000	\$10,000 \$18,000
Agg. Out of Pocket Single **Family	\$5,000 \$9,000	\$10,000 \$18,000
In-Patient/Out-Patient	100%	80%
Benefits	After deductible is met	After deductible is met
Prescription Drugs	100% Generic 80% Name Brand	100% Generic 80% Name Brand

PREMIUMS - ACTIVE

Employee 94.86 *Family 398.79

^{*}Family coverage includes the employee and any dependent(s).

^{**}Deductible – Individual members on family policy cannot contribute more than \$6,850 to family deductible and/or out of pocket max.